licensed.  

Asbestos Project Management will conduct a final air test to be analyzed by a third-party 
laboratory  

Total Cost includes legal disposal of waste and all applicable IDPH and Required Asbestos 
Permits. 

Total Cost:                Three Thousand Nine Hundred Dollars                    $3,900.00 

Payment is due upon completion. Credit cards are subject to 5% processing Fee 

Brett Keller 
Asbestos Project Management 

Authorized signature for acceptance                                                    Date 

13400 S, Illinois Rte 59 Ste 116 #280  Plainfield, IL 60585  630-291-7111 